Jara

Bpewms

26.01.2024 08.00-11.30

26.01.2024

11.50-15.20

27.01.2024 08.00-11.20

27.01.2024
29.01.2024

11.40-15.00
11.50-15.20

30.01.2024 08.00-11.30

30.01.2024
30.01.2024

11.50-15.20
15.30-18.50

31.01.2024 08.00-09.35

31.01.2024
31.01.2024

11.50-15.20
15.30-18.50

01.02.2024 08.00-11.30

01.02.2024
01.02.2024

11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20

I'pymna AYI1I3m-22

JucrumimHa
OTIT.yTIP. B TE€X.CHUCT
OTIT.yTIP. B TE€X.CHUCT
onrt.ymp.B Tex. Cuct
OIIT.yTIP.TTO3HUIL. 3T
OTIT.yTIP.TIO3HUI.D]T
OpraHu3.I0KyMEHTOO
3HeprocOep.IHEProay
3HeprocOep. HEProay/I
3HeprocOep.IHEProay
OpraHu3.I0KyMEHTOO
OpraHu3.T0KyMEHTOO
3JIEMEHT pOOOTTEX.CHC
3JIEMEHT POOOTTEX.CHC

3HeprocOep. HEProay/I

i
yup
1
1
yup
1

J

yup

yup
yup

yup
yup

Caynun B.K.
Orno04yeHko
Orno04eHko
Orno04yeHko
Caynun B.K.
Caynua B.K.
Caynun B.K.
Caynun B.K.

Or1o04YeHKO

Ctp. 2

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.
Mapennu K.H.
Mapennu K.H.
Mapennu K.H.
Mapennu K.H.
Mapennu K.H.

8604
8604
8604
1005
8604
1403
1005
5005
5005
5403
5403
1403
5002
5005



